
I WANT TO KNOW MORE!: AUSTRALIA'S MIXED GOVERNMENT  

Australia has a mixed system

of government.

Go on a fact finding mission

to discover what makes our

democracy unique!

A representative democracy 
A constitutional monarchy 

A federation of states 
Separation of powers 



I WANT TO KNOW MORE!: TRAILBLAZING WOMEN 

There are many women who

have  stood up and led the
way in our democracy.

 
Let's explore some of the

significant milestones and
individuals.Significant Dates 

1902

1943

1921

1962

2010

Significant Firsts!
Research Enid Lyons, Dorothy Tangney or Julia Gillard. 
Write a journal entry about their first day in Parliament. 


